
OLIVIERI COMMERCIAL GROUP
9810 Brimhall Road
Bakersfield, CA 93312
www.oliviericommercial.com

For additional information please contact:

Giana Olivieri
Senior Vice President

LIC. #01973774
(661) 616-4453

giana@oliviericommercial.com

• SPACE AVAILABLE: 
     ⸰ SUITE 100: 1,421 RENTABLE SF (APPROX.)

• RENT: $1.80 PSF/MO. MG

• FREESTANDING OFFICE BUILDING

• LOT SIZE: 24,829 SF (APPROX.)

• PARKED FOR MEDICAL: 8.5/1,000

• CONTEMPORARY BUILDING DESIGN

• HIGHLY FUNCTIONAL INTERIOR

• CENTRALLY LOCATED IN NORTHWEST BAKERSFIELD

• FULLY DEVELOPED AREA

• WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE TO RETAIL SHOPPING   
& RESTAURANTS

• REAR BUILDING SIGNAGE VISIBLE FROM COFFEE RD.

• PYLON SIGNAGE ON COFFEE RD.*
     *AVAILABLE FOR ADDITIONAL COST

PROPERTY DETAILS

FOR LEASE     OFFICE OR MEDICAL 8224 Espresso Dr., Suite 100 
+/- 1,421 SF AVAILABLE Bakersfield, CA 93312

PYLON SIGNAGE ON COFFEE RD.*
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Bakersfield, CA 93312
8224 Espresso Dr., Suite 100 

The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. 
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal 
advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Logos are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective companies.



Bakersfield, CA 93312
8224 Espresso Dr., Ste. 100 & 200

Rosedale HwyRosedale Hwy

Espresso Dr.
Espresso Dr.

Ca
llo

w
ay

 D
r.

Ca
llo

w
ay

 D
r.

Hageman Rd.
Hageman Rd.

Coffee Rd.

Coffee Rd.Clay Patrick Far Way

Clay Patrick Far Way

Granite Falls Dr.
Granite Falls Dr.

LOCATION AERIAL
Bakersfield, CA 93312
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8224 Espresso Dr., Suite 100 

The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. 
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal 
advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Logos are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective companies.
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AERIAL OVERVIEW
Bakersfield, CA 93312

8224 Espresso Dr., Suite 100 

The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. 
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal 
advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Logos are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective companies.



FLOOR PLAN
Bakersfield, CA 93312

COMMON SPACE: +/- 598 SF SUITE 100: +/- 1,244 USABLE SF

SUITE 100:
+/- 1,421 Rentable SF

Available

8224 Espresso Dr., Suite 100 

N.A.P.

The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. 
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal 
advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Logos are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective companies.



Morning Dr & Panorama Dr | Bakersfield, CA 93306   
APN: 531-011-04

PHOTOS - Suite 100
Bakersfield, CA 93312(Lounge*, Office, Conference, Open Office/Entry)

8224 Espresso Dr., Suite 100 

The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. 
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal 
advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Logos are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective companies.

*Common Area 
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KEY FACTS
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The smallest group: $15,000 - $24,999 (2.7%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 5.8% -4.0%
$15,000 - $24,999 2.7% -4.6%
$25,000 - $34,999 4.1% -4.7%
$35,000 - $49,999 10.7% -1.1%
$50,000 - $74,999 18.8% +2.8%
$75,000 - $99,999 15.8% +2.7%
$100,000 - $149,999 18.1% +1.3%
$150,000 - $199,999 9.3% +1.5%
$200,000+ 14.9% +6.2%

Bars show deviation from Kern County
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The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. 
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal 
advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Logos are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective companies.


